

Nom station	Domaine	Offre	Nom des produits	Mode de vente	Durée	Période de vente	Catégorie de client	Tarifs Skipower	Tarifs station
Le Massif des Brasses	Les Brasses	Extrême	Ski Alpin	Rechargement	1J	Du 20/12/25 au 22/03/26	Adulte 16/99A	28,47 €	29,50 €
					2J	Du 20/12/25 au 22/03/26	Enfant 5/15A	22,00 €	22,50 €
					3J	Du 20/12/25 au 22/03/26	Adulte 16/99A	56,25 €	62,50 €
					4J	Du 20/12/25 au 22/03/26	Enfant 5/15A	43,47 €	46,00 €
					5J	Du 20/12/25 au 22/03/26	Adulte 16/99A	82,35 €	90,00 €
					6J	Du 20/12/25 au 22/03/26	Enfant 5/15A	61,18 €	66,50 €
					7J	Du 20/12/25 au 22/03/26	Adulte 16/99A	109,62 €	116,00 €
							Enfant 5/15A	79,61 €	87,00 €
							Adulte 16/99A	133,95 €	141,00 €
							Enfant 5/15A	99,36 €	108,00 €

SKIPOWER